Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

The Gerni NEPTUNE 2 series combines an innovative highly mobile
design with great performance levels and ground breaking features.

The NEPTUNE 2 series ensures low cleaning costs with reduced running
costs, low storage requirements due to the compact design, and yet a high
level of reliability thanks to the many safety functions and professional
materials used. It is an unbeatable addition to the hot water range.

The vertical design of the NEPTUNE 2 reduces machine footprint
considerably, making storage and transport easy. The unit will fit easily
into the corner of a workshop, a commercial vehicle or can even be hung
on the wall, well out of harm's way.The ECO Power boiler offers
unmatched efficiency and reduced fuel consumption for a green and cost
effective way to clean.

Gerni. The only Gerni.

»  EcoPower boiler with >92% efficiency and reduced fuel costs

* Robust steel frame

»  Compact, vertical design reducing storage footprint

* Easy to use control panel... all controls in one place

*  Ergo accessory system for additional user comfort.

* Machine protection against through low fuel safety, exhaust gas
sensor, flame sensor.

*  Duo Motor system

*  High pressure detergent with removable detergent tank

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Innovative compact hot water unit with unique vertical design, high performance and great reliability.

The Gerni NEPTUNE 2 series is ideal for everyday,occasional cleaning tasks in the automotive segment, for tradesmen or around small farms.

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

.E NIPPLE
oo

High Pressure Female Coupling

ol
- GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH

=

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

Universal Lance

o

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O

Min GERNI GERNI
Ref. no. L NEPTUNE NEPTUNE
required 2.16 2.26
101119496 0 . .
32541 0 . .
301002275 0 . .
106403033 0 . .
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Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detergent tank

Single-phase

EcoPower boiler-high efficiency
Compact design

Service indicator

Brass cylinder head

Automatic on/off and delayed action
Ceramic pistons

Flame sensor

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)

Cleaning impact (kg/force)

Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)

Water temperature (water/steam) (°C)

El cable (m)

Fuel consumption AT=45°C (kg/h)

Fuel tank (1)

Detergent tank (1)

Nozzle size

Ceramic pistons

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

Sound power level, Re Directive 2000/14/EU (LwA)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories

High Pressure Male Coupling

ADAPPTOR M26 SCREW,KEW MA

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

GERNI NEPTUNE

107145002

GERNI NEPTUNE

100
1.6
2800
2.2
240/1/50/9.6
450/400
90/150
5
1.8
17
5
.02503
3
607 x 688 x 1000

GERNI NEPTUNE

107145008

GERNI NEPTUNE

145
2.6
2800
3.4
240/1/50/14.5
530/600
90/150
5
2.6
17
5
0340
3
607 x 688 x 1000

110 110
91 91
Min GERNI GERNI
Ref. no. L NEPTUNE NEPTUNE
required 216 2.96
66159 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Min GERNI GERNI
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd NEPTUNE NEPTUNE
2-16 2-26
ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP AC 66161 0 o o
ADAPTOR M21 EXT X 3/8" EX 64540 0 o o
CONNECTING PIECE FOR HAND 6401067 0 o o
HOSE NOZZLE 1311 0 o o
QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE (11 1600659 0 o o
QUICKCOUPLINGSNIPPLE 01K 1604669 0 o o

.3

S’

High Pressure Female Coupling

= ADAPTOR KEW FEMALE QUICK 66160 0 o o

< ﬁ__, GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541 0 . .
=

@3 GEKA COUPLING INT 1718 0 o o
@

S HOSE NOZZLE R/34 61369 0 o o

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 1602945 0 o o

Brush Washing

&9.
% ERGO WASH 3000 FIXED 14202 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Accessories

-

WASHING BRUSH, LONG

{

WASHINGBRUSH, SHORT
¥

Special Nozzle

NOZZLE PROTECTION

&

Drain and Pipe Cleaning

DRAIN CLEANER

DRAIN CLEANER 05, 20 M HO

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30

- O00QQ

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE

r

t;& PIPE CLEANING ROTARY NOZ

Filter Pressure Washer

FILTER

Ref. no.

6400087

6400088

18430

6401265

6401266

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

46918

1104041

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Min. GERNI GERNI
required NEZPILéNE NEZP_ELéNE

0 o

0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o
0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

!

wi =

Accessories

SANDFILTER

SUCTION FILTER

WATER FILTER COMPLETE

WATERFILTER 3/4/50UM

High Pressure Hose, DN8

-

20M HOSE

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

Special Lance

<

L

ERGO COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8

NIPPLE

QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 03K

LONG REACH LANCE 1,5M

UNDERCARRIAGE LANCE

Ref. no.

1604461

6400000

107145802

301000173

1405666

106402075

1600493

101119496

1603101

6401193

6402016

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Min.
required

GERNI
NEPTUNE
2-16

GERNI
NEPTUNE
2-26

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Accessories

/
/ UNDERCARRIAGE WASHING EQ

A
Hose Reel

&' J HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE
P2y

HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M

'\- HOSEREEL PAINTED

Injector and Foam Sprayer

*‘g INJECTOR 02, COMPL.

=

High Pressure Hose, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6
Q HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2
O HP 15M HOSE

Spray Gun

REP KIT SWIVEL JOINT

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Min GERNI GERNI
Ref. no. requry  NEPTUNE NEPTUNE
q 2-16 2-26
6400036 0 o o
106403168 0 o o
6400170 0 o o
106403131 0 o o
6401246 0 o o
301002275 0 o o
126528620 0 o o
6528613 0 o o
106402190 0 o o
101119484 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Accessories

SIDE BAR, COMPL.
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

NOZZLE PROTECTION

0 ‘ NZZLE 0340

Short Lance
/ 10CM SHORT LANCE
V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE L

FlexoPower Lance

v FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960

/ LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ.

/ LANCE FP-3000 1070MM W.O.
TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 950
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
Tornado Lance

e

TORNADO PLUS 630

Ref. no.

106402110

106402425

101119735

106402151

106402150

106402282

106402281

106402280

106403077
106403001

106403013

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

GERNI
NEPTUNE

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Min GERNI GERNI
Accessories Ref. no. required NEPTUNE NEPTUNE
q 2-16 2-26
TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND 106403011 0 o o
¥
TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND 106403010 0 o o
¥
Universal Lance
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O 106403032 0 o o
P / UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O 106403033 0 o o
/
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O 106403031 0 o o
-
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O 106403030 0 o o
» UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 106403034 0 o o
y UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 106403035 0 o o
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 106403036 0 o o

Hose and Connection

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP 106411177 0 o o

Abrasive Blasting

&(5 .

WSB KIT INCL. PICK UP HOS 301112493 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Professional mobile hot water

Compact mobile hot water high pressure cleaners

Accessories

Surface Cleaning Rotary

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

GERNI Neptune 2 Series

Min GERNI GERNI
Ref. no. requiréd NEPTUNE NEPTUNE
2-16 2-26
106403187 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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