The Gerni NEPTUNE 2 series combines an innovative highly mobile design with great performance levels and ground breaking features. The NEPTUNE 2 series ensures low cleaning costs with reduced running costs, low storage requirements due to the compact design, and yet a high level of reliability thanks to the many safety functions and professional materials used. It is an unbeatable addition to the hot water range. The vertical design of the NEPTUNE 2 reduces machine footprint considerably, making storage and transport easy. The unit will fit easily into the corner of a workshop, a commercial vehicle or can even be hung on the wall, well out of harm's way. The ECO Power boiler offers unmatched efficiency and reduced fuel consumption for a green and cost effective way to clean.

Gerni. The only Gerni.

- · EcoPower boiler with >92% efficiency and reduced fuel costs
- Robust steel frame
- · Compact, vertical design reducing storage footprint
- · Easy to use control panel... all controls in one place
- Ergo accessory system for additional user comfort.
- Machine protection against through low fuel safety, exhaust gas sensor, flame sensor.
- Duo Motor system
- · High pressure detergent with removable detergent tank



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Innovative compact hot water unit with unique vertical design, high performance and great reliability.

The Gerni NEPTUNE 2 series is ideal for everyday,occasional cleaning tasks in the automotive segment, for tradesmen or around small farms.

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26
Ergo System	Coupling and Adapter				
	NIPPLE	101119496	0	•	•
High Pressure	e Female Coupling				
-0	GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH	32541	0	•	•
High Pressure	e Hose, DN6				
0	10 M WIRE HOSE DN6	301002275	0	•	•
Universal Lance					
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O	106403033	0	•	•

Model	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26
Ref. no.	107145002	107145008
PRODUCT FEATURES		
Detergent tank	•	•
Single-phase	•	•
EcoPower boiler-high efficiency	•	•
Compact design	•	•
Service indicator	•	•
Brass cylinder head	•	•
Automatic on/off and delayed action	•	•
Ceramic pistons	•	•
Flame sensor	•	•
Technical specifications	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	100	145
Cleaning impact (kg/force)	1.6	2.6
Pump (RPM)	2800	2800
Power consumption (kW)	2.2	3.4
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/HZ/A)	240/1/50/9.6	240/1/50/14.5
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	450/400	530/600
Water temperature (water/steam) (°C)	90/150	90/150
El cable (m)	5	5
Fuel consumption $\Delta T=45^{\circ}C$ (kg/h)	1.8	2.6
Fuel tank (I)	17	17
Detergent tank (I)	5	5
Nozzle size	.02503	0340
Ceramic pistons	3	3
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	607 x 688 x 1000	607 x 688 x 1000
Weight (kg)	110	110

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

Sound power level, Re Directive 2000/14/EU (LwA)

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26	
High Pressure	High Pressure Male Coupling					
	ADAPPTOR M26 SCREW,KEW MA	66159	0	0	0	

91

91

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26
	ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP AC	66161	0	0	0
	ADAPTOR M21 EXT X 3/8" EX	64540	0	0	0
3000-{(CONNECTING PIECE FOR HAND	6401067	0	0	0
	HOSE NOZZLE	1311	0	0	0
	QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE (11	1600659	0	0	0
	QUICKCOUPLINGSNIPPLE 01K	1604669	0	0	0
High Pressure	Female Coupling				
	ADAPTOR KEW FEMALE QUICK	66160	0	0	0
0	GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH	32541	0	•	•
	GEKA COUPLING INT	1718	0	0	0
	HOSE NOZZLE R/34	61369	0	0	0
	QUICK COUPLING 3/4	1602945	0	0	0
Brush Washir	g				
	ERGO WASH 3000 FIXED	14202	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26		
	WASHING BRUSH, LONG	6400087	0	0			
	WASHINGBRUSH, SHORT	6400088	0	0	0		
Special Nozzl	e						
	NOZZLE PROTECTION 18430 0 °						
Drain and Pip	e Cleaning						
0	DRAIN CLEANER	6401265	0	0	0		
0	DRAIN CLEANER 05, 20 M HO	6401266	0	0	0		
0	PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10	301002490	0	0	O		
0	PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20	301002491	0	0	0		
0	PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30	301002492	0	0	0		
9	PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE	46921	0	0	0		
₩.	PIPE CLEANING ROTARY NOZ	46918	0	0	0		
Filter Pressur	e Washer						
	FILTER	1104041	0	0	0		

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26
	SANDFILTER	1604461	0	0	0
	SUCTION FILTER	6400000	0	0	0
	WATER FILTER COMPLETE	107145802	0	0	0
	WATERFILTER 3/4/50UM	301000173	0	0	0
High Pressure	e Hose, DN8				
0	20M HOSE	1405666	0	0	0
Ergo System	Coupling and Adapter				
	ERGO COUPLING FEMALE 3/8	106402075	0	0	0
8	Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8	1600493	0	0	0
	NIPPLE	101119496	0	•	•
	QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 03K	1603101	0	0	0
Special Lance	•				
	LONG REACH LANCE 1,5M	6401193	0	0	0
	UNDERCARRIAGE LANCE	6402016	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26
1	UNDERCARRIAGE WASHING EQ	6400036	0	0	0
Hose Reel					
	HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE	106403168	0	0	0
	HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M	6400170	0	0	0
	HOSEREEL PAINTED	106403131	0	0	0
Injector and F	oam Sprayer				
	INJECTOR 02, COMPL.	6401246	0	0	0
High Pressure	Hose, DN6				
0	10 M WIRE HOSE DN6	301002275	0	•	•
	HOSE DN6 10M 1W FOR P-2	126528620	0	0	0
O	HP 15M HOSE	6528613	0	0	0
Spray Gun					
	GUN	106402190	0	0	0
#	REP KIT SWIVEL JOINT	101119484	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26		
	SIDE BAR, COMPL.	106402110	0	0	0		
Tornado Noz	Fornado Nozzle with Indication Ring						
	NOZZLE PROTECTION	106402425	0	0	0		
	NZZLE 0340	101119735	0		0		
Short Lance							
	10CM SHORT LANCE	106402151	0	0	0		
*	DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE L	106402150	0	0	0		
FlexoPower L	ance						
/	FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960	106402282	0	0	0		
/	LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ.	106402281	0	0	0		
/	LANCE FP-3000 1070MM W.O.	106402280	0	0	0		
TurboHammer Lance							
	TURBOHAMMER PLUS 950	106403077	0	0	0		
	TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115	106403001	0		0		
Tornado Land	pe						
	TORNADO PLUS 630	106403013	0	0	0		

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26		
	TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND	106403011	0	0	0		
	TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND	106403010	0	0	0		
Universal Lan	се						
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O 106403032 0 \circ						
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O	106403033	0	•	•		
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O	106403031	0	0	0		
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O	106403030	0	0	0		
	UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE	106403034	0	0	0		
	UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE	106403035	0	0	0		
	UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940	106403036	0	0	0		
Hose and Connection							
	NILFISK BA VALVE COMP	106411177	0	0	0		
Abrasive Blas	ting						
9	WSB KIT INCL. PICK UP HOS	301112493	0	0	0		

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-16	GERNI NEPTUNE 2-26	
Surface Clea	Surface Cleaning Rotary					
	HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H	106403187	0	0	0	